
GALLUP NEWS SERVICE 

 

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: GOVERNANCE 
 

-- FINAL TOPLINE -- 

 

Timberline: 937008 

IS: 105 

Princeton Job #: 14-09-010 

 



 

18. Next, please tell me whether you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of each of the following parties.  

How about -- [ITEMS ROTATED]? 

 

A. The Republican Party 

 

 

 

Favor-

able 

Unfavor-

able 

No 

opinion 

  Favor-

able 

Unfavor-

able 

No 

opinion 

         

2014 Sep 4-7 40 57 3  2005 Jul 22-24 46 45 9 

     2005 Apr 1-2 50 44 6 

2014 Apr 24-30 34 59 6 




